
LINEA  "A"

ORARIO Luogo Prot. domanda

07.00 DEPOSITO 

1 07.00 BENZINAIO (OSTERIOLA) 11513 del 19-08-2025

2 07.05 VIA SAN PASTORE (AGRITURISMO ANGELETTI) 11829 del 26-08-2025

3 07.07 VIA DEL ROSETO/VIA DEGLI SCALINI 11706 del 24-08-2025

4 07.08 VIA DEL ROSETO 9 107710 del 04-08-2025

5 07.12 VIA CAIPOLI N. 19 10717 del 04-08-2025

6 07.12 VIA CAIPOLI N. 19 10711 del 04-08-2025

7 07.15 VIA CAIPOLI 114 11505 del 19-08-2025

8 07.20 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE 90 10933 del 06-08-2025

9 07.20 VIA COLLE FATTORE 86 12083 del 30-08-2025

10 07.20 VIA COLLE FATTORE 86 12022 del 28-08-2025

11 07.20 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE 84 11098 del 08-08-2025

12 07.20 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE 84 11097 del  08-08-2025

13 07.25 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE 76/A 11471 del 14-08-2025

14 07.25 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE 76/A 11468 del 14-08-2025

15 07.25 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE 76/A 11470 del 14-08-2025

16 07.30 VIA PRATELLE 34 11084 del 07-08-2025

17 07.35 VIA PRATELLE (FOCA L'ASINO) 11317 del 12-08-2025

18 07.37  VIA COLLACCHIO /VIA PESCINA 11314 del 12-08-2025

19 07.39 VIA DEL COLLACCHIO 21 10925 del 06-08-2025

20 07.42 VIA GROTTA DEL'ACQUA 7/B 11485 del 18-08-2025

21 07.43 VIA GROTTA DEL'ACQUA 7/B 10840 del 05-08-2025

22 07.45 VIA GROTTA DELL'ACQUA 7/B 12255 del 02-09-2025

23 07.48 VIA GROTTA DELL'ACQUA/VIA FOSSO DELL'OLMETO 11118 del 08-08-2025

24 07.50 VIA PRATO LUNGHI 22 11173 del 09-08-2025

25 07.52 VIA PESCINA 44 11564 del 19-08-2025

26 07.55 VIA DEL SOCCORSO 11085 del 07-08-2025

27 07.55 VIA DEL SOCCORSO 11086 del 07-08-2025

28 07.55 VIA DEL SOCCORSO 11649 del 21-08-2025

29 07.58 VIA POLI (CAMPO SPORTIVO) 11614 del 21-08-2025

30 07.59 VIA POLI FERRAMENTA 10756 del 04-08-2025

31 07.59 VIA POLI FERAMENTA 10755 del 04-08-2025

32 07.59 VIA POLI FERAMENTA 12278 del 02-09-2025

33 07.59 VIA POLI FERAMENTA 12276 del 02-06-2025

34 08.03 VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 23 11406 del 13-08-2025

35 08.03 VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 23 11407 del 13-08-2025

36 08.03 VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 73 10868 del 05-08-2025

37 08.05 VIA DELLE NAZIONI UNITE /VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 10818 del 05-08-2025

38 08.05 VIA DELLE NAZIONI UNITE /VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 10771 del 04-08-2025

39 08.05 VIA DELLE NAZIONI UNITE /VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 11481 del 16-08-2025

40 08.05 VIA DELLE NAZIONI UNITE /VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 10768 del 04-08-2025

41 08.06 VIALE ALDO MORO /VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 12159 del 01-09-2025

42 08.07 VIALE ALDO MORO 162 10953 del 06-08-2025

43 08.07 VIALE ALDO MORO  162 10764 del 04-08-2025

44 08.08 VIA ALDO MORO/ VIA BERLINGUER 11606 del 20-08-2025

45 08.08 VIA ALDO MORO/ VIA BERLINGUER 11353 del 12-08-2025

08.10 SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI I GRADO

COMUNE DI GALLICANO NEL LAZIO 



08.15 SCUOLA PRIMARIA

SCUOLA INFANZIA

ORARIO Luogo

P.I. DEPOSITO

SCUOLA INFANZIA

SCUOLA ELEMENTARE  

12,15 SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO Prot. domanda

1 12.16 VIA ALDO MORO/ VIA BERLINGUER 11353 del 12-08-2025

2 12.17 VIA ALDO MORO 162 10953 del 06-08-2025

3 12.17 VIALE ALDO MORO 162 10764 del 04-08-2025

4 12.19 VIALE ALDO MORO /VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 11481 del 16-08-2025

5 12.19 VIALE ALDO MORO /VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 12159 del 01-09-2025

6 12.19 VIALE ALDO MORO/VIA DELLE COLLONELLE 10768 del 04-08-2025

7 12.22 VIA DELLE NAZIONI UNITE / VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 10771 del 04-08-2025

8 12.22 VIA DELLE NAZIONI UNITE /VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 10818 del 05-08-2025

9 12.25 VIA DELLE COLONNELLE 73/VIA DI SANTA MARIA 10868 del 05-08-2025

10 12.27 VIA DI SANTA MARIA 11406 del 13-08-2025

11 12.27 VIA DI SANTA MARIA 11407 del 13-08-2025

12 12.29 VIA POLI FERAMENTA 12278 del 02-09-2025

13 12.29 VIA POLI FERAMENTA 12276 del 02-06-2025

14 12.29 VIA POLI  FERRAMENTA 11649 del 21-08-2025

15 12.29 VIA POLI FERRAMENTA 10756 del 04-08-2025

16 12.29 VIA POLI FERAMENTA 10755 del 04-08-2025

17 12.32 VIA CAIPOLI N. 19 10717 del 04-08-2025

18 12.32 VIA CAIPOLI N. 19 10711 del 04-08-2025

19 12.35 VIA CAIPOLI 114 11505 del 19-08-2025

20 12.37 VIA COLLE FATTORE 136 11606 del 20-08-2025

21 12.39 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE 90 10933 del 06-08-2025

22 12.40 VIA COLLE FATTORE 86 12083 del 30-08-2025

23 12.40 VIA COLLE FATTORE 86 12022 del 28-08-2025

24 12.42 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE 84 11098 del 08-08-2025

25 12,42 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE 84 11097 del  08-08-2025

26 12.43 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE 76/A 11471 del 14-08-2025

27 12.43 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE 76/A 11468 del 14-08-2025

28 12.43 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE 76/A 11470 del 14-08-2025

29 12.45 VIA PRATELLE 34 11084 del 07-08-2025

30 12.47 VIA DI COLLE FATTORE (FOCA L'ASINO) 11317 del 12-08-2025

31 12.48  VIA COLLACCHIO /VIA PESCINA 11314 del 12-08-2025

32 12.50 VIA DEL COLLACCHIO 21 10925 del 06-08-2025

33 12.52 VIA GROTTA DELL'ACQUA 7/B 11485 del 18-08-2025

34 12.48 VIA GROTTA DEL'ACQUA 7/B 10840 del 05-08-2025

35 12.49 VIA GROTTA DELL'ACQUA 7/B 12255 del 02-09-2025

36 12.50 VIA GROTTA DELL'ACQUA/VIA FOSSO DELL'OLMETO 11118 del 08-08-2025

37 12.53 VIA PRATO LUNGHI 22 11173 del 09-08-2025

38 12.52 VIA PESCINA 44 11564 del 19-08-2025

39 12.56 VIA DEL SOCCORSO 11085 del 07-08-2025

40 12.56 VIA DEL SOCCORSO 11086 del 07-08-2025

41 12.59 VIA POLI (CAMPO SPORTIVO) 11614 del 21-08-2025

42 13.05 VIA DEL ROSETO 9 107710 del 04-08-2025

43 13.06 VIA DEL ROSETO/VIA DEGLI SCALINI 11706 del 24-08-2025

44 13.10 VIA SAN PASTORE (AGRITURISMO ANGELETTI) 11829 del 26-08-2025

45 13.12 VIA COLLE SELVA/VIA PONTE AMATO 12078 del 30-08-2025

46 13.15 BENZINAIO (OSTERIOLA) 11513 del 19-08-2025


